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KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT 
OF A POLITICAL OR PAR TY COMMITTE--~--R-E-C-El-V-ED----. 

January 10, 2015 JAN 12 2015 
FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE 

SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTION' 
KRIS W KOBACH 

SECRETARY OF STATE 

A. Name of Committee: SITA/RTMC Independent Telephone Company PAC 

Address: 823 West 10th Street 

City and Zip Code: Topeka, Kansas 66612 

This is a (check one): __ Party Committee .{ Political Committee 

B. Check only if appropriate· L Amended Filing __ Tem1ination Report 

.....__ _ _,__=-=--=-=--=--·---------

C. Summary (covering the period from October 24, 2014 through December 31, 2014) 

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period .................................. .. .................................... .. 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) ...................................... .. 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) ...................... .. .. .. ............................ .. 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) .............................. . 

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) .......................................... . 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) ......... 00 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) ............ .. 00 

$952.39 

$8,817.00 

$9,769.39 

$6,350.00 

$3,419.39 

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 

1/8/2015 
Date 

GEC Form Rev, 2014 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

SITNRTMC Independent Telephone Company PAC 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date 
Name and Address 

of Contributor 

Craw-Kan Telephone Coop. 
11 /20/14 200 N. Ozark, PO Box 100 

Girard, KS 66743-0100 

Cunningham Telephone Co. 
11 /20/14 220 W. Main, PO Box 108 

Glen Elder, KS 67446-0108 

Golden Belt Telephone 
11 /20/14 103 Lincoln 

Rush Center, KS 

LaHarpe .Telephone Co. 
11 /20/14 109 West 6th Street 

LaHarpe, KS 67022-0111 

Peoples Telecommunications 
11 /20/14 208 N. Broadway, PO Box 450 

LaCygne, KS 66040-0450 

S&T Telephone Coop. Assn. 
12/09/14 PO Box 99 

Brewster, KS 67732 

Pioneer Communications 
12/09/14 . 120 W. Kansas, PO Box 707 

Ulysses, KS 67880 

12/09/14 

12/09/14 

United Telephone Assn. 
PO Box 117 
Dodge City, KS 67801 

FairPoint Communications 
PO Box 199 
Dodge City, KS 67801 

Occupation & Industry of 
Individual Giving More 

Than $150 

Telecommunications 

Telecommunications 

Telecommunications 

Telecommunications 

Telecommunications 

Telecommunications 

Telecommunications 

Telecommunications 

Telecommunications 

Rural Telephone Service Co. d/b/a Telecommunications 
12/09/14 Nex-Tech, PO Box 158 

Lenora, KS 67645 

12/09/14 

;, ./• 

Haviland Telephone Co. 
PO Box 308 
Haviland, KS 67059 

Telecommunications 

.,., ~: ,_ ,;::, , ,.,rx::·;;s ~,:,., ,. < : .. s ~ -.. ~:~,_-

~-··~· I<" .... ... .. ~ ~-: ' .,;.,,: ~- ~ 

Subt~tal ·This Page . :_ . _ <>:. ,.x ··: :·:,. \ ... 

Check 
Appropriate Box 

Cash Check Loan E funds 
Other 

,)Ji:- <~- :, ;· '' 
·. 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
Receipt 

$1,117.00 

$364.00 

$652.00 

$310.00 

$400.00 

$460.00 

$1,500.00 

$636.00 

$603.00 

$1,215.00 

535'1 tJ ~ 
$838.00 

$11Jl.oo 
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SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Occupation & Industry of Check 
Name and Address Individual Giving More Appropriate Box 

Date of Contributor Than $150 
Cash Check Loan 

Rainbow Telecommunications Telecommunications 

~ 12/09/14 PO Box 147 
Everest, KS 66424 

Blue Valley Tele-Communications Telecommunications 

~ 12/09/14 1559 Pony Express Highway 
Home, KS 66438-9762 

• ,, . > 

.. Subtotal.This Page . .... 

Complete if last page of Schedule A 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period 

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) 

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized) 

To\al Contributions When Contributor Not Known 

. TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS ~E~IOD (to line~ of Summary) 
,t: ' . 

,,A ":lit·,, ' l'" 

··? 
~-

. t1 •• _L, .. . .,. 

E funds 
Other 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
Receipt 

$426.00 

$596.00 

$1,022.00 

$8,817.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$8,817.00 
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SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

SITA/RTMC Independent Telephone Company PAC 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Purpose of Expenditure 
Name and Address 

Date To Whom Expenditure is Made If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is 
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address 

Ks. Republican Senatorial Comm. Contribution 
12/09/14 PO Box 2662 

Topeka, KS 66601 

Senator Rob Olson Contribution 
12/11/14 15944 S. Claiborne St. 

Olathe, KS 66062 

Rep. Jeremy Dannebohm Contribution 
12/29/14 211 Craig Street 

Ellinwood, KS 67526 

Rep. John Doll Contribution 
12/29/14 2927 Cliff Place 

Garden City, KS 67846 

Rep. Michael Houser Contribution 
12/29/14 6891 SW 10th St. 

Columbus, KS 66725 

Rep. Adam Lusker, Sr. 
12/29/14 4525 210th St. 

Frontenac, KS 66763 

Rep. Richard J. Proehl 
12/29/14 510 Pine Ridge Rd. 

Parsons, KS 67357 

Rep. Tom Sloan 
12129/14 772 Highway 40 

Lawrence, KS 66044 

Rep. Jerry Henry 
1,2/29/14 3515 Neosho Rd. 

Cummings, KS 66016 

Rep. Susie Swanson 
12/29/14 1422 5th St. 

Clay Center, KS 67 432 

12/29/14 

Contribution 

Contribution 

Contribution 

Contribution 

Contribution 

Contribution 

Amount 

$500.00 

$300.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$200.00 

$200.00 

$200.00 

$200.00 

$200.00 

$200.00 

$2,300.00 

Lj' & 
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SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

SITA/RTMC State Independent Telephone Company PAC 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Name and Address 
Date To Whom Expenditure is Made 

Rep. Don Schroeder 
12/29/14 708 Charles St. 

Hesston, KS 67062 

Rep. Sharon Schwartz 
12/29/14 2051 20th Rd. 

Washington, KS 66968 

Rep. Susan Concannon 
12129/14 921 N. Mill St. 

Beloit, KS 67420 

Rep. Steven Johnson 
12129/14 10197 S. Hopkins Rd. 

Assaria, KS 67416 

Rep. Troy Waymaster 
12129/14 112 N. Fairview Ave. 

Luray, KS 67649 

Rep. John Ewy 
12/29/14 312 Park St. 

Jetmore, KS 67854 

Rep. Don Hineman 
12129/14 116 S. Longhorn Rd. 

Dighton, KS 67839 

Rep. Russell Jennings 
12/29/14 515 Pleasantview 

Lakin, KS 67860 

Rep. Stephen Alford 
12129/14 4179 E RD 19 

Ulysses, KS 67880 

Rep. Larry Hibbard 
12/29/14 858 EE75 Road 

Toronto, KS 66777 

Sen. Richard Wilborn 

Purpose of Expenditure 

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is 
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address 

Contribution 

Contribution 

Contribution 

Contribution 

Contribution 

Contribution 

Contribution 

Contribution 

Contribution 

Contribtuion 

Contribution 

Amount 

$200.00 

$200.00 

$200.00 

$200.00 

$200.00 

$200.00 

$200.00 

$200.00 

$200.00 

$200.00 

$250.00 12129/14 1504 Heritage Pl. 
~~-t--~~~--t-~~ePnerae~s-6146i:r-~~~-i-~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~--i--~~~~~1~~ 

$2,250.00 
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SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

SITA/RTMC Independent Telephone Company PAC 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Name and Address Purpose of Expenditure 
Date To Whom Expenditure is Made Amount 

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is 
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address 

Rep. Joe Seiwert Contribution 
12/29/14 111 E. Boundary Rd. $300.00 

Pretty Prairie, KS 67570 

Attorney Gen. Derek Schmidt Contribution 
12129/14 PO Box804 $500.00 

Independence, KS 67301 

House Republican Caucus Contribution 
12/29/14 14512 Horton $500.00 

Overland Park, KS 66223 

House Democrat Caucus Contribution 
12/29/14 PO Box2083 $500.00 

Topeka, KS 66601 

$1,800.00 

Complete if last page of Schedule c 

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period $6,350.00 
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