#### KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

#### RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE

RECEIVED

January 10, 2015

JAN 1 2 2015

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS SECRETARY OF STATE

GEC Form Rev, 2014

A.	Name of Committee: SITA/RTMC Independent Telephone Company PAC	
	Address: 823 West 10th Street	
	City and Zip Code: Topeka, Kansas 66612	
	This is a (check one):  Party Committee  Political Committee	
B.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report	
C.	Summary (covering the period from October 24, 2014 through December 31, 2014)	
	1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	\$952.39
	2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	\$8,817.00
	3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$9,769.39
	4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	\$6,350.00
	5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$3,419.39
	6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)	
	7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
D.	"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been ex and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that	the intentional
	failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemean	or."
	1/8/2015 Janua Lle 1	
Dat	Company of Standard	

### SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

SITA/RTMC Independent Telephone Company PAC

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation & Industry of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Check Appropriate Box			Amount of Cash, Check,	
Date			Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
11/20/14	Craw-Kan Telephone Coop. 200 N. Ozark, PO Box 100 Girard, KS 66743-0100	Telecommunications		1			\$1,117.00
11/20/14	Cunningham Telephone Co. 220 W. Main, PO Box 108 Glen Elder, KS 67446-0108	Telecommunications		1			\$364.00
11/20/14	Golden Belt Telephone 103 Lincoln Rush Center, KS	Telecommunications		1			\$652.00
11/20/14	LaHarpe Telephone Co. 109 West 6th Street LaHarpe, KS 67022-0111	Telecommunications		1			\$310.00
11/20/14	Peoples Telecommunications 208 N. Broadway, PO Box 450 LaCygne, KS 66040-0450	Telecommunications		1			\$400.00
12/09/14	S&T Telephone Coop. Assn. PO Box 99 Brewster, KS 67732	Telecommunications		1			\$460.00
12/09/14	Pioneer Communications 120 W. Kansas, PO Box 707 Ulysses, KS 67880	Telecommunications		✓			\$1,500.00
12/09/14	United Telephone Assn. PO Box 117 Dodge City, KS 67801	Telecommunications		1			\$636.00
12/09/14	FairPoint Communications PO Box 199 Dodge City, KS 67801	Telecommunications		1			\$603.00
12/09/14	Rural Telephone Service Co. d/b/a Nex-Tech, PO Box 158 Lenora, KS 67645	Telecommunications		1			\$1,215.00
12/09/14	Haviland Telephone Co. PO Box 308 Haviland, KS 67059	Telecommunications		1			538.4 \$ <del>638.00</del>
	Subtotal This Page						\$7, <del>89</del> 5.00

# SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation & Industry of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
			Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
12/09/14	Rainbow Telecommunications PO Box 147 Everest, KS 66424	Telecommunications		1			\$426.00
12/09/14	Blue Valley Tele-Communications 1559 Pony Express Highway Home, KS 66438-9762	Telecommunications		1			\$596.00
	Subtotal This Page						\$1,022.00

#### Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	\$0.00
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)  Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	\$0.00

# SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

SITA/RTMC Independent Telephone Company PAC

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

		Purpose of Expenditure	A 4
Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	Amount
12/09/14	Ks. Republican Senatorial Comm. PO Box 2662 Topeka, KS 66601	Contribution	\$500.00
12/11/14	Senator Rob Olson 15944 S. Claiborne St. Olathe, KS 66062	Contribution	\$300.00
12/29/14	Rep. Jeremy Dannebohm 211 Craig Street Ellinwood, KS 67526	Contribution	\$100.00
12/29/14	Rep. John Doll 2927 Cliff Place Garden City, KS 67846	Contribution	\$100.00
12/29/14	Rep. Michael Houser 6891 SW 10th St. Columbus, KS 66725	Contribution	\$100.00
12/29/14	Rep. Adam Lusker, Sr. 4525 210th St. Frontenac, KS 66763	Contribution	\$200.00
12/29/14	Rep. Richard J. Proehl 510 Pine Ridge Rd. Parsons, KS 67357	Contribution	\$200.00
12/29/14	Rep. Tom Sloan 772 Highway 40 Lawrence, KS 66044	Contribution	\$200.00
12/29/14	Rep. Jerry Henry 3515 Neosho Rd. Cummings, KS 66016	Contribution	\$200.00
12/29/14	Rep. Susie Swanson 1422 5th St. Clay Center, KS 67432	Contribution	\$200.00
12/29/14	Rep. Tom Moxley 1852 S. 200 Road Council Grove, KS 66846	Contribution	\$200.00
A 175 CO CONTROL OF THE CONTROL OF T	Subtotal This Page		\$2,300.00

Page \_\_\_ of \_\_\_

# SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

SITA/RTMC State Independent Telephone Company PAC

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

		Purpose of Expenditure	
Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	Amount
12/29/14	Rep. Don Schroeder 708 Charles St. Hesston, KS 67062	Contribution	\$200.00
12/29/14	Rep. Sharon Schwartz 2051 20th Rd. Washington, KS 66968	Contribution	\$200.00
12/29/14	Rep. Susan Concannon 921 N. Mill St. Beloit, KS 67420	Contribution	\$200.00
12/29/14	Rep. Steven Johnson 10197 S. Hopkins Rd. Assaria, KS 67416	Contribution	\$200.00
12/29/14	Rep. Troy Waymaster 112 N. Fairview Ave. Luray, KS 67649	Contribution	\$200.00
12/29/14	Rep. John Ewy 312 Park St. Jetmore, KS 67854	Contribution	\$200.00
12/29/14	Rep. Don Hineman 116 S. Longhorn Rd. Dighton, KS 67839	Contribution	\$200.00
12/29/14	Rep. Russell Jennings 515 Pleasantview Lakin, KS 67860	Contribution	\$200.00
12/29/14	Rep. Stephen Alford 4179 E RD 19 Ulysses, KS 67880	Contribution	\$200.00
12/29/14	Rep. Larry Hibbard 858 EE75 Road Toronto, KS 66777	Contribtuion	\$200.00
12/29/14	Sen. Richard Wilborn 1504 Heritage Pl. McPherson, KS 67460	Contribution	\$250.00
	Subtotal This Page		\$2,250.00

### SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

SITA/RTMC Independent Telephone Company PAC

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount	
Date	10 Whom Expenditure is value	If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	Amount	
12/29/14	Rep. Joe Seiwert 111 E. Boundary Rd. Pretty Prairie, KS 67570	Contribution	\$300.00	
12/29/14	Attorney Gen. Derek Schmidt PO Box 804 Independence, KS 67301	Contribution	\$500.00	
12/29/14	House Republican Caucus 14512 Horton Overland Park, KS 66223	Contribution	\$500.00	
12/29/14	House Democrat Caucus PO Box 2083 Topeka, KS 66601	Contribution	\$500.00	
1844				
	Subtotal This Page		\$1,800.00	

### Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	\$6,350.00
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less	
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)	6,350,00 \$6,360.00